CHRISTIAN CAMP

PRICE LIST FOR CAMPBELL PARK CHRISTIAN CAMP

AS AT JANUARY 2023

FEES FOR GROUPS - rate per night: (NB: two days, one night may incur further charges)

14 years & over: $26 4-13 years old: $16 3 years & under: no charge
Day Visitors: $5 pp  BBQ Hire (per use): $15  Rubbish Removal (per wheelie bin): $15 Recycling Bin $2
Minimum charges per night - Groups: Peak: $750 (Oct-Apr & School Holidays); Off Peak: $550 (May-Sept)

Shared Usage: Groups of less than 35 may be expected to share facilities with another group, or be
prepared to pay a surcharge for exclusive rights for the whole facility.

FEES FOR SCHOOLS - rate per night: (NB: two days, one night may incur further charges)

Y9 (College) & over: $26 Y1-Y8: $16 4 yearolds: $16 3 years & under: no charge
Day Visitors: $5 pp  BBQ Hire (per use): $15 Rubbish Removal (per wheelie bin): $15  Recycling Bin $2
Minimum charges per night -Schools: A minimum charge of $75 per cabin used will apply during weekdays

Minimum charges per night - other: Peak: 5750 (Oct-Apr & School Holidays), Off Peak: $550 (May-Sept)



